Participants List

Action Aid 




Asian Centre for the Progress of Peoples
Ms. Kata Lee

Associate Director - Strategic Networking

ACPP Bangkok Desk (ACPP-Bkk)

c/o Catholic Commission for Justice and Peace

2492 Prachasongkron Road, Soi 24

Bangkok 10400, Thailand

Tel: 02 692 0785, 02 277 4625

Fax: 02.692-4150
E-mail: bangkok@acpp.org
Amnesty International Thailand

Mr. Srirak Plipat 





Director







125/4 Sukhumvit 89, 






Prakanong, 10250 Bangkok









Tel: 02 730 0881 

E-mail: director@amnesty.or.th 



ARRC - Asian Regional Resource Centre for Human Rights Education



Ms. Theresa Limpin



Regional Director

2738 Ladprao 128/3

Klongchan, Bangkapi

Bangkok 10240

Thailand Phone: 02 731-0829, 377-5641
Fax: 02 731 0829
Email: arrc@ksc.th.com
Website: www.arrc-hre.com

ATD Fourth World


Ms. Marie Clare Droz


Regional Director

84/1 Soi King Plu, Saint Louis 3, Sathorn Tai

Bangkok 10120

Tel. 02 87 2524

E-mail: mcdroz@cscoms.com
Catholic Relief Services 

Ms. Mary Hodem 

Deputy Regional Director

Tel. 02 6505070

E-mail: mhodem@crs-seapro.org
Child Wise (ECPAT Australia)

Ms. Natalie McCauley



Project Manager Child Wise Tourism Training



PO Box 451



South Melbourne



Victoria, 3205



Tel. 613 9645 8911



Email: childwisetourism@ecpat.org
ESCAP



Mr. Raj Kumar 
Chief

Development Research 

& Policy Analysis Division

8th Floor, United Nations Building

Tel. 02 288 1610

E-mail: kumar.unescap@un.

Mr. Jorge Carrillo-Rodriguez


Mr. Osama Rajkhan



Human Settlements Section



Social Affairs Officer and 
Human Dignity project




Human Rights Focal Point
Poverty & Development Division


Population and Social Integration Section
Tel. 02 288 1613




Emerging Social Issues Division
E-mail: Carrillo.unescap@un.org


UNESCAP, Bangkok, Thailand

Tel. 02-288-1845 Fax: (66-2) 288-1090

Email: rajkhan.unescap@un.org
Ms. Åsa Jonsson




Ms. Aiko Akiyama
Associate Economic Affairs Officer


Project Expert on Disability

Poverty Reduction Section



Population and Social Integration Section
Poverty and Development Division


Tel: 02 288 2315

Tel: 02 288 1389 




6th Floor B, United Nations
Fax: 02 288 3031




Bangkok, Thailand
E-mail: jonsson.unescap@un.org


E-mail: akiyama@un.org
Delegation of the European Commission 

Mr. Ulf Hausbrandt 

Political Officer

Kian Gwan House II,

19th Floor, 140/1 Wireless Road

Bangkok 10330

Tel. 02 2559100 

E-mail: ulf.hausbrandt@cec.eu.int.

ILO


Mr. Dirk Seifert


10th & 11th Floors, UN Building


PO Box 2-349

Bangkok 10200


Tel. 02 288 1710


Email: seifert@ilo.org
New Zealand Aid

OHCHR


Mr. Nicholas Howen (Chair)


Ms. Laurie Wiseberg



Regional Representative for Asia-Pacific

Acting Chief of Mission

UN High Commissioner for Human Rights

Field Operation in Serbia and Montenegro

6th Floor UN Building




Omladinskih brigada 86, 11070 Belgrade

Tel. 02 288 1235




Tel.  +381 11 3185737

Fax. 02 288 3009




Fax: +381 11 3185872
E-mail howen@un.org 




E-mail: lwiseberg@unhchr.org.yu
Ms. Susan Appleyard

Programme Assistant
6th Floor UN Building

Tel. 02 2881175

Fax. 02 288 3009

E-mail: appleyard@un.org
Ms. Jyotsna Poudyal




Mr. Nerin Pulle

Intern






Intern

6th Floor UN Building




6th Floor UN Building

Tel. 02 288 2585




Tel. 02 2881178

Email: ESCAP-OHCHR-Intern@un.org


Email: ESCAP-OHCHR-Intern@un.org
Oxfam Great Britain 
Ms. Heather Grady







Regional Director


 

223 Hydon Compound, Unit 601

Nanatai, Sukhumvit soi 4

Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 02 656 7615 







Fax: 02 253 5865





 

E-mail: hgrady@oxfam.org.uk










Save the Children 

Mr. Joachim Theis




Mr. Dominique Pierre Plareau
Senior Adviser Child rights



Regional Co-ordinator



Maneeya Centre 15th Floor 



Maneeya Center, 518/5 Ploenchit Rd.

518/5 Ploenchit Rd.




Bangkok, 10330

Bangkok, 10330 




Thailand

Tel. 02 648 1046 




Tel. 02 648 1046

Email: joachim@loxinfo.co.th 



E-mail: dplateau@mweb.co.th
SIDA



Ms. Kristina Hedlund Thulin 
First Secretary (Regional Advisor on Democracy and Human Rights)

P.O Box 1324

Bangkok 10112
Tel. 02 263 7200-44

E-mail:  Kristina.Hedlund.Thulin@sida.se 
UNAIDS
Mr. Paul Toh

GIPA Adviser

3rd Floor, UN Building

Rajadamnern Nok Avenue

Tel. 02 288 2186

Fax. 00 288 1092

E-mail toh.unescap@un.org
UNESCO



Mr. Morten Thomsen






Darakarn Building, 920 Sukhumvit Rd.






Bangkok 10110









PO Box 976, Prakanong Post Office






Bangkok 10110








Tel. 391 0577



E-mail: m.thomsen@unescobkk.org
UNDP



Robert England




Ms. Ryratana Suwanraks


UN Resident Coordinator



Manager Policy Adviser
12th Floor, United Nations Building


Responsive Governance Unit
         Rajdamnern Nok Avenue 



12th Floor, UN Building

Bangkok 10200





E-mail: ryratana.suwanraks@undp.org
Tel. 02 288 2810





E-mail: robert.england@undp.org
 

Mr. Hakan Bjorkman 



Mr. Apichai Sunchindah

Deputy Resident Representative UNDP


IASU Manager

12th Floor, United Nations Building


Rajdamnern Nok Avenue


Rajadamnern Nok Avenue



Bangkok 10200


Bangkok, 10220




Tel. 02 288 1881                                                                 
Tel. 02 280 2700




Email: apichai.sunchindah@undp.or.th
Email: hakan.bjorkman@undp.org 


Ms. Rachel Ellis






UNRC Consultant



12th Floor, United Nations Building
Rajadamnern Nok Avenue

Bangkok, 10220
Email: Rachel.ellis@un.or.th

UNDP-SURF




Mr. Alvaro Rodriguez 



Mr. Sanaka Samarasinha 



Chief






Rule of Law/Judicial Reform Adviser 
12th Floor, United Nations Building


Asia-Pacific
Rajadamnern Nok Avenue



12th Floor, United Nations Building
Bangkok, 10220




Rajadamnern Nok Avenue

Tel. 02 288 1825




Bangkok, 10220

 
Email:  alvaro.rodriguez@undp.org                 

Tel. 02 288 1398 

E-mail: sanaka.samarasinha@undp.org
UNDP Oslo Governance Centre


Mr. Georges Nzongola-Ntalaja


Director

Inkognito gt. 18, 
0256 Oslo, Norway 
Tel. 47 22 12 27 00
Fax 47 22 12 27 01
 Email: georges.nzongola-ntalaja@undp.org
Web: www.undp.org/oslocentre
UNICEF


Mr. Jean Luc Bories








 


19 Phra Atit Road






Bangkok 10200







Tel. 02 3569414






E-mail: jlbories@unicef.org



UNIFEM 

Ms. Kornvipa Boonsue






Programme Manager

Coordinator for Elimination of Violence Against Women Programme

5th Floor UN Building

Tel. 02 288 2474

E-mail: kornvipa@unifem-eseasia.org
UNODC






Mr. Fumio Ito


Programme Officer


14th Floor UN Building

E-mail: fumio.ito@undcp.un.or.th
World Health Organization

Ms. Arundhati Ghosh

Intern

Ministry of Public health

Tiwanon Road, Nonthaburi 11000

Tel:  02 590 1515

Fax: 02 591 8199

E-mail: ghosha@webster.ac.th



Ms. Nguyen Kim Xuan 


Office of the Executive Secretary


15 th Floor, UN Building


Tel. 02 288 2317


E-mail: � HYPERLINK "mailto:nguyen.unescap@un.org" ��nguyen.unescap@un.org�








Ms. Parichart Rattanakij


Project Officer


M Thai Tower, All Seasons Place


87 Wireless Road, PO Box 2719, Bangkok


Tel.  02 254 2530 


	E-mail: � HYPERLINK "Parichart.Rattanakij@mfat.govt.nz" ��Parichart.Rattanakij@mfat.govt.nz�











Mr. Pham Van Ngoc


Action Aid Vietnam


521 Kimma Road


Room 205 2206


	Badinh District


Hanoi, Vietnam


Tel. 844-771-7692


E-mail: � HYPERLINK "mailto:ngocp@actionaidvietnam.org" ��ngocp@actionaidvietnam.org�
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